

M.V. - 725 of 2015

Order no.32 dated.16/11/2022

O.P.(Ins.) files hazira.

Petitioner files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Hd. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 21/02/2023 for P. hearing.

D/C

Addl. Sess. Judge, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(JO Code-WB00616)