

MACC - 725 of 2015

Order no.33 dated.21/02/2023.

No steps taken by the both sides.

Regular P.O. has been transferred. The case is adjourned.

Fix 18-05-23 for P. hearing.

D/C

M.A.C. Tribunal, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(In-charge)

Judge, 3rd Court,
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal,
Murshidabad. (In-charge),
(JO Code-WB00564),